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LED LIGHT ROBUS LAZER 2 LED 19,5W 4000K 2340Im L=600mm

Code: 1601621/0

Link to the product -

Technical data/items supplied

Total Power
Lumens

Beam Angle
Comparable To
fluorescent
CRI

CCcT

Efficacy

Lux at Im
Power Factor
Colour

Length

Width

Height / Depth
Unit Weight

1195w
12340 Im
: 140°
1 1x18W T8

. 80
14000 K

1120 Im/W
: 640 lux
:0.95

: Grey

1600 mm

168 mm
165 mm
:0.52 kg

Applications

e Through wire construction with push-in
terminals for easy and fast installation

e Pro-diffuser providing higher photometric
performance than LED tubes and low
glare lighting

® |P65, can be used for external

applications

Complete with stainless steel clips

High impact rating of 1IK08

High efficacy of 120Im/W

Wide operating ambient temperature

range of -25°C to 40°C

e LED replacement for 1 x 18W fluorescent
corrosion proof fitting

e Suitable for workshops, garages,
warehouses, car parks, farm buildings,
wet areas

Assembly

Product information
Instruction manual
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